

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Year 2022-23

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. R. Govindappa	Principal and Chairman IQAC
2.	Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi	Management Representative
3.	Supriya Sachin Natekar	Administrative Officer
4.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator- Member Secretary
5.	Shivnetra Rampalli	Faculty Member
6.	Raviprakash Jaiswal	Faculty Member
7.	Wamakshi Verma	Faculty Member
8.	Aparna Ghadi	Faculty Member
9.	Chiranjeev Roy	Faculty Member
10.	Shri. Vishal Vaid	Local Community Member
11.	Shahbaaz Dilshad Khan	Member Industrialist
12.	Abhishek Singh	Alumni
13.	Reema Sanil	Alumni
14.	Rafik Shaikh	Student Representative
15.	Dhwani Panchal	Student Representative



Rajushwary Govindappa

Principal
Principal
A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jathya Kosh's
Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of
Science, Commerce & Arts.
Upper Govind Nagar,
Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Year 2021-22

Name	Designation
Dr. R. Govindappa	Principal and Chairman IQAC
Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi	Management Representative
Supriya Sachin Natekar	Administrative Officer
Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator- Member
	Secretary
Shivnetra Rampalli	Faculty Member
Raviprakash Jaiswal	Faculty Member
Wamakshi Verma	Faculty Member
Aparna Ghadi	Faculty Member
Chiranjeev Roy	Faculty Member
Shri. Vishal Vaid	Local Community Member
Shri Yogendra Rajpuriya	Member Industrialist
Snehal Vandra	Alumni
Md. Saif	Alumni
Sakshi Shah	Student Representative
ShaneAbbas Uttanwala	Student Representative
	Dr. R. Govindappa Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi Supriya Sachin Natekar Trupti Nagadiya Shivnetra Rampalli Raviprakash Jaiswal Wamakshi Verma Aparna Ghadi Chiranjeev Roy Shri. Vishal Vaid Shri Yogendra Rajpuriya Snehal Vandra Md. Saif Sakshi Shah



Rejesting Genileppe

Principal

Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's

Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of

Science, Commerce & Arts.

Upper Govind Nagar,

Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Year 2020-21

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Rajeshwari Ravi	I/c. Principal and Chairman IQAC
2.	Shri Vijay Kumar Lohia	Management Representative
3.	Supriya Sachin Natekar	Administrative Officer
4.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator- Member
	- Tupu Hugauiya	Secretary
5.	Shivnetra Rampalli	Faculty Member
6.	Raviprakash Jaiswal	Faculty Member
7.	C.A. Durvi Thakore	Faculty Member
8.	Aparna Ghadi	Faculty Member
9.	Sabha Shaikh	Faculty Member
10.	Shri. Vishal Vaid	Local Community Member
11.	Shri Yogendra Rajpuriya	Member Industrialist
12.	Saima Patel	Alumni
13.	Pooja Patel	Alumni
14.	Sakshi Shah	Student Representative
15.	ShaneAbbas Uttanwala	Student Representative

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai-97 Ph. 40476030

I/c Principal

I'C Principal

A Promis Annawal Jatiya Kosh's
G.b. Jalan Callage of Science, Commerce & Arts.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Year 2019-20

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal and Chairman IQAC
2.	Shri Vijay Kumar Lohia	Management Representative
3.	Supriya Sachin Natekar	Administrative Officer
4.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator- Member
		Secretary
5.	Shivnetra Rampalli	Faculty Member
6.	Raviprakash Jaiswal	Faculty Member
7.	C.A. Durvi Thakore	Faculty Member
8.	Aparna Ghadi	Faculty Member
9.	Sabha Shaikh	Faculty Member
10.	Shri. Vishal Vaid	Local Community Member
11.	Shri Yogendra Rajpuriya	Member Industrialist
12.	Helin Shah	Alumni
13.	Almas Ansari	Alumni
14.	Dhanashree Tirodkar	Student Representative
15.	Jinesh Shah	Student Representative



Principal Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai - 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Year 2018-19

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal and Chairman IQAC
2.	Shri Vijay Kumar Lohia	Management Representative
3.	Supriya Sachin Natekar	Administrative Officer
	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator- Member
4.		Secretary
5.	Shivnetra Rampalli	Faculty Member
6.	Raviprakash Jaiswal	Faculty Member
7.	Dr. Amruta Patil	Faculty Member
8.	Aparna Ghadi	Faculty Member
9.	Sapna Sharma	Faculty Member
10.	Shri. Vishal Vaid	Local Community Member
11.	Shri Yogendra Rajpuriya	Member Industrialist
12.	Pooja Bajpai	Alumni
13.	Tankar Harshada	Alumni
14.	Manju Yadav	Student Representative
15.	Saima Patel	Student Representative



Principal Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097.



Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East), Mumbai – 400097 Affiliated to University of Mumbai

Internal Quality Assurance Cell

Year 2017-18

Sr. No	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. Sunanda N. Bhat	Principal and Chairman IQAC
2.	Shri Vijay Kumar Lohia	Management Representative
3.	Supriya Sachin Natekar	Administrative Officer
4.	Trupti Nagadiya	Coordinator- Member
4.		Secretary
5.	Shivnetra Rampalli	Faculty Member
6.	Raviprakash Jaiswal	Faculty Member
7.	Dr. Amruta Patil	Faculty Member
8.	Pranjali Manjrekar	Faculty Member
9.	Sapna Sharma	Faculty Member
10.	Shri. Vishal Vaid	Local Community Member
11.	Shri Yogendra Rajpuriya	Member Industrialist
12.	Reema Sanil	Alumni
13.	Manasvi Pandya	Alumni
14.	Manju Yadav	Student Representative
15.	Aman Sharma	Student Representative

Upper Govind Nagar, Malad (East). Mumbai-97 Ph. 40476030

> Principal Principal

A.B.V.M. Agrawal Jatiya Kosh's Ghanshyamdas Jalan College of Science, Commerce & Arts. Upper Govind Nagar, Malad-E, Mumbai-400 097,